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Appropriations for the Education Loans Account.

THE EDUCATION LOANS ACCOUNT.
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1923-24.

buildings for Educational Purposes
£

400, ( 100

Item. £
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Buildings fob Educational Purposes—
Public Schools
Training Colleges
Technical Schools
Secondary Schools
Universities
Native Schools
Schools for Feeble-minded ...

Industrial Schools and Probation Homes
Kindergarten Schools

200,000
10,000
70,000
85,000
45,000
4,000

700
300
100

Total of items 415,100

Total required for current year
Less estimated credits under Section 48 of the

Public Revenues Act, 1910

415,100

15,100

Total 400,000
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