THE EDUCATION LOANS ACCOUNT.

					1923-	-24.
Buildings for Educational Purposes					£ 400,000	
Item.			- 44		£	£
	THE EDUCATION L	OANS A	CCOUNT			
!	Buildings for Educationa	L PURPOS	SES-			
1	Public Schools		•••		200,000	
2	Training Colleges				10,000	
3	Technical Schools				70,000	
4	Secondary Schools				85,000	
5	Universities		•••		45,000	
6	Native Schools				4,000	
7	Schools for Feeble-minded		•••		700	
8	Industrial Schools and Pro	bation H	lomes		300	
9	Kindergarten Schools	•••	•••		100	
	Total of items	•••	•••		415,100	
	Total required for curren	nt year	a a		415,100	
	Less estimated credits under Section 48 of the Public Revenues Act, 1910				15,100	
	•					400,00

THE EDUCATION LOANS ACCOUNT £400,000

By Authority: W. A. G. SKINNER, Government Printer, Wellington.—1923.